UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,
F6908                                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co.,  QW-R109-016.B
SINGLE-PHASE FULL-WAVE
MOTOR DRIVER FOR FAN
MOTOR
� DESCRIPTION

7 OUT1 Output 1
8 GND GROUND
� ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead Free Plating Package Packing
F6908-S08-R F6908L-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
F6908-S08-T F6908L-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
F6908                                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                               QW-R109-016.B
� BLOCK DIAGRAM